AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

ISIN: FR0010340141

Overview

2024/09/13 08:10:42
Price

115.40 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.62% (-3.10)

FR0010340141
ADP
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

11,420 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

115.40 EUR
115.40 EUR
115.40 EUR
118.50 EUR

24

180.00

160.00 ¥

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755906,26277500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010340141&ID_NOTATION=32306284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010340141&ID_NOTATION=32306284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1694616d6eb9f7162e4f6e8bf7510e2e0bf9fc67e89ab82dda22a0b71b258b65&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a0613d5300c146f9&time=1726402679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a568194521a84984b0d56165c0769ebcb78ae3825c80325282b53add062bf2cf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3db303baa09de86d8&time=1726402679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb4ddddad8ad0e71e5098a6303261deaf7d5a62ab9deb2f374fd469633b6237f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b344e7390686eeb2&time=1726402679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec48896fbf82bd3527be5fcd2debed97d7945f5132819b7da6618b9a9ff17aa1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd18933e1ab02728&time=1726402679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=997707a9bd0578f07ac7d330112b1f710b0afa7b226be964b2aba762a8ed18b0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ca2cd54b292a2da9&time=1726402679&tool=RSC

AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 08:10:42

Price
115.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.62% (-3.10)

ISIN FR0010340141
Symbol ADP
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,420 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 115.40 EUR
High 115.40 EUR
Low 115.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 118.50 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.92% +2.12% +17.80%
Perf (abs.) -11.30 +2.40 +17.44
Beta - - -
Volatility 2497  23.80 28.29

ERSTE

Group

180.00

160.00 ¥

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37
09/13

Munich 2024/ 17:27
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

114.80 EUR

115.50 EUR

115.40 EUR

115.20 EUR

115.45 EUR

116.94 EUR
115.00 EUR
119.14 EUR (0
117.73 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

131.90 EUR (2024/06/03)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

109.20 EUR (2024/08/09
131.90 EUR (2024/06/03
100.30 EUR (2023/10/20

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 2
0.00 13
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32306284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15012074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15015816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894586

AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

21:39

20:35

17:37

08:10

08:12

115.40 EUR

114.90 EUR

121.69 USD

115.40 EUR

115.40 EUR

115.40 EUR

0.00 3
0.00 3
0.00 1
10.02 1,237
0.00 -
0.00 3
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15012073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40974768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14941417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15012072

AEROPORTS DE PARIS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

” PARIS
Qlﬂ'- Iy AEROPORT

Contact Details

AEROPORTS DE PARIS ADP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Augustin de
Romanet

Alexandra
Locquet

Amélie
Lummaux
Edward

Arkwright

Elise Hermant
Fernando
Echegaray
Gilles Lévéque
Justine Coutard
Laurent Gasse
Marc Houalla
Marine Ulivieri
Mathieu Daubert
Philippe Pascal
Thierry de

Séverac
Xavier Hirstel

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anne Hidalgo
Christine Janodet
Cécile de Guillebon
Fanny Letier
Faycal Dekkiche
Frédéric Gillet
Isabelle Bigand-
Viviani

Jacques Gounon
Jean-Benoit Albertini
Jean-Paul Jouvent
Marie Metayer
Matthieu Lance
May Gicquel
Nancy Dunant
Olivier Grunberg
Patrick Renaud
Perrine Brigitte
Vidalenche-Morin
Pierre Cuneo
Séverin Cabannes

Valérie Pécresse

Valérie Schorgeré

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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